
2026-02 Case List

Case PSD Respondent Other Party Violation UPPAC Abstentions

34992 Becerra Hylton E. Donaldson Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-16(i) DeKemper Smith

35009 Becerra Fort Wayne Trees LLC Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-16(i) DeKemper Smith

35025 Becerra Gold Construction LLC Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-16(i) DeKemper Smith

35032 Becerra G N Z Fencing N Decking LLC Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-16(i) DeKemper Smith

35061 Becerra Bardwell & Sons Properties LLC Citizens Gas IC 8-1-26-16(i) DeKemper Warren

35065 Becerra Ashley Speaks Citizens Gas IC 8-1-26-16(i) DeKemper Warren

35132 Becerra Construction for Less LLC Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-16(i) DeKemper Smith

35150 Becerra Church of Jesus Christ of Latter Day Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-16(i) DeKemper Smith

35182 Becerra Copper Valley Landscape, LLC Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-16(i) DeKemper Smith

35187 Becerra Spectra Scapes Citizens Gas IC 8-1-26-16(i) DeKemper Warren

35200 Becerra M C Concrete Citizens Gas IC 8-1-26-16(i) DeKemper Warren

35203 Becerra Promised Land Concrete Constructi  Citizens Gas IC 8-1-26-16(i) DeKemper Warren

35479 Frantz Jac Industries LLC Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-16(i) DeKemper Smith

35504 Frantz South Land Excavating LLC Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-16(i) DeKemper Smith

35565 Frantz Sunset Septic & Excavating, Inc. Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-16(i) DeKemper Smith

35569 Phelps Barleys Boys LLC Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-16(i) DeKemper Smith

35385 Frantz Citizens Gas Robinson Trenching & Direc   IC 8-1-26-18(j)(locator-error) DeKemper Warren

35655 Frantz Citizens Gas Citizens Energy Group - Gas IC 8-1-26-18(j)(locator-error) DeKemper Warren

34936 Frantz CenterPoint Energy Indiana Prostar Underground LLC IC 8-1-26-18(j)(records) DeKemper

34988 Becerra Midwest Natural Gas Corporation Midwestern Electric of India  IC 8-1-26-18(j)(records) DeKemper

35421 Frantz CenterPoint Energy Indiana J & K Underground Utilities, IC 8-1-26-18(j)(records) DeKemper

35463 Phelps CenterPoint Energy Indiana Highlines Communication CoIC 8-1-26-18(j)(records) DeKemper

35603 Phelps CenterPoint Energy Indiana Land Construction Corp. IC 8-1-26-18(j)(records) DeKemper
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35643 Phelps CenterPoint Energy Indiana David Price Excavating, Inc. IC 8-1-26-18(j)(records) DeKemper

35715 Phelps Northern Indiana Public Service ComC Lee Construction Services, IC 8-1-26-18(j)(records) DeKemper Smith

35814 Phelps Northern Indiana Public Service ComPremier Directional Boring I IC 8-1-26-18(j)(records) DeKemper Smith

35534 Phelps Infrasource Construction, LLC Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-20(a)(1) DeKemper Smith

35555 Phelps Ley Excavating LLC Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-20(a)(1) DeKemper Smith

34994 Becerra Key Concrete, Inc. Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2) DeKemper Smith

35063 Becerra Indy Excavating & Utilities, LLC Citizens Gas IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2) DeKemper Warren

35083 Becerra Aquila Corp CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2) DeKemper

35094 Becerra Aquila Corp CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2) DeKemper

35154 Becerra Key Concrete, Inc. Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2) DeKemper Smith

35477 Phelps Premier Directional Boring Inc. Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2) DeKemper Smith

35486 Phelps Infrasource Construction, LLC Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2) DeKemper Smith

35670 Phelps Premier Directional Boring Inc. Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2) DeKemper Smith

35815 Phelps Ley Excavating LLC Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2) DeKemper Smith

35822 Phelps Ley Excavating LLC Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2) DeKemper Smith

34937 Becerra CenterPoint Energy Indiana M & R Construction Enterpr IC 8-1-26-18(j)(locator-error) Dickie

34938 Becerra CenterPoint Energy Indiana Lewen Line Construction IncIC 8-1-26-18(j)(locator-error) Dickie

34943 Frantz CenterPoint Energy Indiana Garry Sutton IC 8-1-26-18(j)(locator-error) Dickie

35099 Becerra CenterPoint Energy Indiana Kiefer-Gibson LLC IC 8-1-26-18(j)(locator-error) Dickie

35104 Becerra CenterPoint Energy Indiana Aquila Corp IC 8-1-26-18(j)(locator-error) Dickie

35108 Becerra CenterPoint Energy Indiana McGuyer Trucking and Excav  IC 8-1-26-18(j)(locator-error) Dickie

35445 Frantz CenterPoint Energy Indiana Karma Utility Incorporated IC 8-1-26-18(j)(locator-error) Dickie

35601 Phelps CenterPoint Energy Indiana Joink LLC IC 8-1-26-18(j)(locator-error) Dickie
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35613 Phelps CenterPoint Energy Indiana Milenium, Inc. IC 8-1-26-18(j)(locator-error) Dickie

35628 Phelps CenterPoint Energy Indiana B Cardenas Construction Co IC 8-1-26-18(j)(locator-error) Dickie

35629 Frantz CenterPoint Energy Indiana CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-18(j)(locator-error) Dickie

35637 Frantz CenterPoint Energy Indiana Wharff Excavating, LLC IC 8-1-26-18(j)(locator-error) Dickie

35639 Phelps CenterPoint Energy Indiana B & T Drainage, Inc. IC 8-1-26-18(j)(locator-error) Dickie

35640 Frantz CenterPoint Energy Indiana Culy Contracting, LLC IC 8-1-26-18(j)(locator-error) Dickie

35642 Frantz CenterPoint Energy Indiana Bell Drainage & Excavation LIC 8-1-26-18(j)(locator-error) Dickie

35645 Phelps CenterPoint Energy Indiana Rieth-Riley Construction Co.  IC 8-1-26-18(j)(locator-error) Dickie

35728 Frantz CenterPoint Energy Indiana Larry Douglas IC 8-1-26-18(j)(locator-error) Dickie

35734 Frantz CenterPoint Energy Indiana Technology Integration Serv  IC 8-1-26-18(j)(locator-error) Dickie

35761 Phelps CenterPoint Energy Indiana Dion Barley IC 8-1-26-18(j)(locator-error) Dickie

35775 Frantz CenterPoint Energy Indiana Tony Paul IC 8-1-26-18(j)(locator-error) Dickie

35856 Frantz CenterPoint Energy Indiana Cam Deckard Excavating IC 8-1-26-18(j)(locator-error) Dickie

35861 Frantz CenterPoint Energy Indiana Intren, LLC IC 8-1-26-18(j)(locator-error) Dickie

35864 Frantz CenterPoint Energy Indiana Knox County Highway DeparIC 8-1-26-18(j)(locator-error) Dickie

35865 Frantz CenterPoint Energy Indiana D R Watson Co Inc. IC 8-1-26-18(j)(locator-error) Dickie

35881 Frantz CenterPoint Energy Indiana Precision Fiber Solutions LLCIC 8-1-26-18(j)(locator-error) Dickie

35088 Becerra CenterPoint Energy Indiana Axis Underground LLC IC 8-1-26-18(j)(no-response) Dickie

35167 Becerra Milenium, Inc. Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-20(a)(1) Dickie Smith

35622 Frantz Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-20(a)(1) Dickie

35810 Phelps Noah Strom Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-20(a)(1) Dickie Smith

35017 Becerra Osborne Utilities, LLC Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2) Dickie Smith

35035 Becerra Osma Inc Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2) Dickie Smith
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35038 Becerra Brothers Pipe, LLC Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2) Dickie Smith

35042 Becerra Milenium, Inc. Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2) Dickie Smith

35050 Becerra Creative Design & Construction Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2) Dickie Smith

35058 Becerra Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2) Dickie Smith

35454 Phelps Milenium, Inc. CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2) Dickie

35515 Phelps Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2) Dickie Smith

35682 Phelps Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2) Dickie Smith

34809 Phelps Northern Indiana Public Service ComFair Wind LLC IC 8-1-26-18(j)(locator-error) Sell Smith

35037 Becerra Northern Indiana Public Service ComKey Concrete, Inc. IC 8-1-26-18(j)(locator-error) Sell Smith

35054 Frantz Northern Indiana Public Service ComLongenberger Excavation LL IC 8-1-26-18(j)(locator-error) Sell Smith

35172 Frantz Northern Indiana Public Service ComHaskins Incorporated IC 8-1-26-18(j)(locator-error) Sell Smith

35286 Frantz Northern Indiana Public Service ComCity of Fort Wayne IC 8-1-26-18(j)(locator-error) Sell Smith

35310 Frantz Northern Indiana Public Service ComAustgen Equipment, Inc. IC 8-1-26-18(j)(locator-error) Sell Smith

35482 Frantz Northern Indiana Public Service ComInfrasource Construction, LL IC 8-1-26-18(j)(locator-error) Sell Smith

35490 Phelps Northern Indiana Public Service ComM G L Strategies, LLC IC 8-1-26-18(j)(locator-error) Sell Smith

35495 Frantz Northern Indiana Public Service ComBoender Electric of Indiana, IC 8-1-26-18(j)(locator-error) Sell Smith

35510 Phelps Northern Indiana Public Service ComDerry Electric, Inc. IC 8-1-26-18(j)(locator-error) Sell Smith

35513 Frantz Northern Indiana Public Service ComC & J Mast Excavating Inc. IC 8-1-26-18(j)(locator-error) Sell Smith

35514 Frantz Northern Indiana Public Service ComDynasty Utility Services IC 8-1-26-18(j)(locator-error) Sell Smith

35522 Frantz Northern Indiana Public Service ComSilver Development & Assoc  IC 8-1-26-18(j)(locator-error) Sell Smith

35542 Frantz Northern Indiana Public Service ComPremier Directional Boring I IC 8-1-26-18(j)(locator-error) Sell Smith

35684 Frantz Northern Indiana Public Service ComNiblock Excavating, Inc. IC 8-1-26-18(j)(locator-error) Sell Smith

35818 Phelps Northern Indiana Public Service ComDogwood Hills Tree Farm IC 8-1-26-18(j)(locator-error) Sell Smith
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35710 Becerra Northern Indiana Public Service ComS & S Directional Boring, LTDIC 8-1-26-18(j)(no-response) Sell Smith

35183 Frantz Northern Indiana Public Service ComR L M Underground IC 8-1-26-18(j)(records) Sell Smith

35317 Frantz Northern Indiana Public Service ComM G L Strategies, LLC IC 8-1-26-18(j)(records) Sell Smith

35331 Frantz Northern Indiana Public Service ComWitech Company Inc. IC 8-1-26-18(j)(records) Sell Smith

35506 Phelps Northern Indiana Public Service ComDouglas Excavation LLC IC 8-1-26-18(j)(records) Sell Smith

35507 Frantz Northern Indiana Public Service ComCarlisle Utility Contractors, I IC 8-1-26-18(j)(records) Sell Smith

35539 Frantz Northern Indiana Public Service ComArea Plumbing & Sewer Co., IC 8-1-26-18(j)(records) Sell Smith

35551 Frantz Northern Indiana Public Service ComCity of Michigan City Depart   IC 8-1-26-18(j)(records) Sell Smith

35559 Frantz Northern Indiana Public Service ComHawk Enterprises, Inc. IC 8-1-26-18(j)(records) Sell Smith

35572 Becerra Northern Indiana Public Service ComKey Concrete, Inc. IC 8-1-26-18(j)(records) Sell Smith

35262 Becerra Mark Morron Excavating, LLC IC 8-1-26-19(c) Sell

35263 Becerra Mark Morron Excavating, LLC IC 8-1-26-19(c) Sell

35264 Becerra Mark Morron Excavating, LLC IC 8-1-26-19(c) Sell

35265 Becerra Mark Morron Excavating, LLC IC 8-1-26-19(c) Sell

35591 Phelps AAMP Construction Ohio Valley Gas Corp IC 8-1-26-20(a)(3)(a) Sell

35660 Becerra Basement Systems of Indiana, LLC Citizens Gas IC 8-1-26-20(a)(3)(a) Sell Warren

35778 Phelps James H Drew Corp. CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-20(a)(3)(a) Sell

35146 Becerra C & E Excavating Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-20(a)(3)(b) Sell Smith

35440 Phelps Indiana Municipal Power Agency CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-20(a)(3)(b) Sell

35491 Phelps N L S Hauling LLC Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-20(a)(3)(b) Sell Smith

35621 Phelps Jackson Concrete, Inc. CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-20(a)(3)(b) sell

35634 Phelps Ash Excavating CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-20(a)(3)(b) Sell

34721 Holeman Faith Builders Promotions Incorpor CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-16(i) Smith
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34860 Frantz PMC Excavating, LLC CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-16(i) Smith

35103 Becerra Michael Kinder & Sons, Inc. CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-16(i) Smith

35116 Becerra Jack Doughty Well & Pump ServicesCenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-16(i) Smith

35352 Frantz A & C Masonry & Backhoe, Inc. CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-16(i) Smith

35435 Phelps Grace Baptist Church of Hope India  CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-16(i) Smith

35616 Phelps Premier Homes of Southern Indiana  CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-16(i) Smith

35644 Frantz Professional Concrete Cutting and D  CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-16(i) Smith

35647 Phelps Eastern Bartholomew Water Corp. CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-16(i) Smith

35650 Frantz Wagers Construction LLC Indiana Natural Gas CorporaIC 8-1-26-16(i) Smith

35651 Frantz Riverview Farms Inc Indiana Natural Gas CorporaIC 8-1-26-16(i) Smith

35744 Phelps Amberger Concrete, LLC CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-16(i) Smith

35760 Phelps Indiana Baptist College Inc CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-16(i) Smith

35766 Frantz Ben Bush Excavating CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-16(i) Smith

35782 Frantz Town of Brookville Sycamore Gas Company IC 8-1-26-16(i) Smith

35850 Frantz Gregory Phillips CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-16(i) Smith

35866 Becerra Martinez Renovation Inc CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-16(i) Smith

34949 Becerra All Pro Drilling, LLC CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-16(i)(out) Smith

35071 Becerra Lucas Fencing Midwest Natural Gas CorporIC 8-1-26-16(i)(out) Smith

34335 Becerra City of Crawfordsville CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-16(i)(prior) Smith

34975 Frantz Greenfield Tent Rental, LLC CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-16(i)(prior) Smith

35238 Frantz My Mobility LLC CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-16(i)(prior) Smith

35346 Frantz Integrity Kokosing Pipeline Services  CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-16(i)(prior) Smith

35736 Phelps Brandon Drake CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-16(i)(prior) Smith
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35742 Phelps Dennis Trucking Co., Inc. CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-16(i)(prior) Smith

35753 Phelps David Kingsbury CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-16(i)(prior) Smith

35402 Frantz Precision Trenching, Inc. Ohio Valley Gas Corp IC 8-1-26-20(a)(1) Smith

35078 Becerra Fox Contractors Corp. CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2) Smith

35086 Frantz M & M Underground Construction, CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2) Smith

35087 Becerra Kindred Excavating CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2) Smith

35105 Becerra Micronet CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2) Smith

35397 Phelps Temple & Temple Excavating & Pav  Midwest Natural Gas CorporIC 8-1-26-20(a)(2) Smith

35448 Frantz Filson Earth Work Co., Inc. CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2) Smith

35606 Phelps Rams Underground Group LLC CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2) Smith

35617 Phelps Crider & Crider Construction CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2) Smith

35618 Phelps Bobby Luttrell & Sons L.L.C. CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2) Smith

35750 Phelps Miller Pipeline, LLC CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2) Smith

35781 Phelps Knies Construction Inc Jasper Municipal Gas IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2) Smith

35574 Phelps Hoosier Foundations, Inc. Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-16(i) Sontag Smith

35575 Frantz Waste Removal Solutions LLC Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-16(i) Sontag Smith

35576 Frantz Indiana's Asphalt LLC Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-16(i) Sontag Smith

35578 Frantz Utility Pros. LLC Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-16(i) Sontag Smith

35581 Frantz Captain Crawlspace LLC Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-16(i) Sontag Smith

35583 Frantz Everlast Construction LLC Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-16(i) Sontag Smith

35584 Phelps Stanton Construction LLC Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-16(i) Sontag Smith

35586 Phelps Daniel Landscape Design LLC Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-16(i) Sontag Smith

35652 Phelps Accelerated Underground ConstrucCitizens Gas IC 8-1-26-16(i) Sontag Warren
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35703 Frantz Ben Schmucker Construction, LLP Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-16(i) Sontag Smith

35808 Phelps 2010 Investment Group LLC Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-16(i) Sontag Smith

35823 Becerra Blade Cutters, LLC Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-16(i) Sontag Smith

35827 Becerra Jeff Wise Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-16(i) Sontag Smith

35829 Becerra Kimberly Maller Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-16(i) Sontag Smith

35831 Becerra David Wang Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-16(i) Sontag Smith

35834 Becerra Switchback Electric, LLC Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-16(i) Sontag Smith

35842 Becerra A R S Services LLC Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-16(i) Sontag Smith

34990 Becerra K L S Underground, Inc. Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-16(i)(expire) Sontag Smith

35072 Becerra W W Construction CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-16(i)(expire) Sontag

35193 Becerra Vancel Contracting LLC Citizens Gas IC 8-1-26-16(i)(expire) Sontag Warren

35527 Frantz Ricci's Landscape Management Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-16(i)(expire) Sontag Smith

35538 Phelps Dykstra Plumbing LLC Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-16(i)(expire) Sontag Smith

35548 Phelps Schwartz Electric, Inc Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-16(i)(expire) Sontag Smith

35552 Phelps E L D Construction LLC Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-16(i)(expire) Sontag Smith

35636 Frantz Tharon Freudenberg CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-16(i)(expire) Sontag

35690 Phelps Mullets Fencing & Supplies LLC Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-16(i)(expire) Sontag Smith

35723 Becerra Sweney Electric Co., Inc. Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-16(i)(expire) Sontag Smith

35770 Phelps R L Turner CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-16(i)(expire) Sontag

35847 Becerra Bleeke Electric, LLC Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-16(i)(expire) Sontag Smith

34900 Becerra Longenberger Excavation LLC Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-20(a)(1) Sontag Smith

35520 Phelps H R P Construction, Inc. Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-20(a)(1) Sontag Smith

35560 Phelps Allen County Fence LLC Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-20(a)(1) Sontag Smith
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35625 Phelps Telecom Placement, Inc. CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-20(a)(1) Sontag

35677 Phelps Zion Underground LLC Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-20(a)(1) Sontag Smith

35679 Becerra Phend & Brown, Inc. Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-20(a)(1) Sontag Smith

35686 Phelps Everdry Waterproofing of Findlay Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-20(a)(1) Sontag Smith

35785 Frantz Howard Companies, Inc Citizens Gas IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2) Sontag Warren

35790 Frantz 7 N T Engineering LLC Citizens Gas IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2) Sontag Warren

35706 Frantz Cedar Gardens Mobile Home Park Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-16(i) Walters Smith

35795 Frantz J & S 22 Group LLC Citizens Gas IC 8-1-26-16(i) Walters Warren

35907 Becerra Brandy Campolattara Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-16(i) Walters Smith

35568 Frantz Milestone Contractors, L.P. Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-16(i)(expire) Walters Smith

35739 Phelps E & B Paving, Inc. CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-16(i)(expire) Walters

35747 Phelps J D H Contracting, Inc. CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-16(i)(expire) Walters Sontag

35533 Phelps Niblock Excavating, Inc. Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-16(i)(out) Walters Smith

35648 Phelps Next Solutions, LLC CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-16(i)(out) Walters

35708 Phelps Ronnie Rogers Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-16(i)(out) Walters Smith

35722 Phelps Stackhouse Management LLC Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-16(i)(out) Walters Smith

35813 Phelps R & C Fence, Inc. Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-16(i)(out) Walters Smith

34408 Becerra AmeriDream Fence & Deck Inc. Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-16(i)(prior) Walters Smith

35133 Phelps M C S Communication LLC Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-16(i)(prior) Walters Smith

35140 Becerra J D G Construction & Services LLC Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-16(i)(prior) Walters Smith

35142 Becerra Lava Remedial Services, LLC Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-16(i)(prior) Walters Smith

35188 Becerra Hope Plumbing, LLC Citizens Gas IC 8-1-26-16(i)(prior) Walters Warren

35502 Phelps H & G Underground Utilities, LLC Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-16(i)(prior) Walters Smith
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35512 Phelps Graham's Trucking & Excavating, In Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-16(i)(prior) Walters Smith

35536 Phelps Engineered Soils, LLC Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-16(i)(prior) Walters Smith

35653 Phelps Sara Hoop Citizens Gas IC 8-1-26-16(i)(prior) Walters Warren

35664 Phelps Summit City Services LLC Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-16(i)(prior) Walters Smith

35711 Becerra Utilities One Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-16(i)(prior) Walters Smith

35724 Becerra Big Concrete & Excavating LLC Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-16(i)(prior) Walters Smith

35835 Becerra Site Services Inc Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-16(i)(prior) Walters Smith

35759 Becerra E & B Paving, Inc. CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-20(a)(1) Walters

35139 Becerra Midwestern Electric, Inc. Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2) Walters Smith

35171 Becerra Gatlin Plumbing & Heating, Inc. Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2) Walters Smith

35392 Phelps Milestone Contractors, L.P. Citizens Gas IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2) Walters Warren

35496 Phelps M G L Strategies, LLC Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2) Walters Smith

35511 Frantz Indiana American Water Co. Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2) Walters Smith

35543 Phelps Always Underground, Inc. Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2) Walters Smith

35544 Phelps Snowball Excavating LLC Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2) Walters Smith

35561 Phelps Crosby Excavating, Inc. Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2) Walters Smith

35620 Phelps Hope Plumbing, LLC CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2) Walters

35661 Frantz Hope Plumbing, LLC Citizens Gas IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2) Walters Warren

35716 Phelps Milestone Contractors, L.P. Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2) Walters Smith

34820 Becerra Lisa Vaught CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-16(i) Warren

34827 Becerra Tim Conner CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-16(i) Warren

35074 Becerra Brandi Morales CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-16(i) Warren

35112 Becerra Aubreigh Ellis CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-16(i) Warren
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35145 Becerra Mitchel Childress Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-16(i) Warren Smith

35148 Becerra Joe Yoder Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-16(i) Warren Smith

35465 Phelps Les Christianson CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-16(i) Warren

35471 Frantz Chip Train CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-16(i) Warren

35476 Phelps Jack Kwitek Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-16(i) Warren Smith

35489 Frantz Ted Steibling Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-16(i) Warren Smith

35494 Frantz J W Hicks Inc Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-16(i) Warren Smith

35497 Frantz R L Strickland Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-16(i) Warren Smith

35500 Frantz Rick Reubelt Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-16(i) Warren Smith

35501 Frantz Ronald Mikash Jr. Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-16(i) Warren Smith

35505 Frantz Calvin Lambright Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-16(i) Warren Smith

35523 Frantz Potawatomi Zoological Society, Inc.Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-16(i) Warren Smith

35528 Frantz Lyndsay Kinsey Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-16(i) Warren Smith

35529 Phelps Paul Roney Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-16(i) Warren Smith

35545 Frantz Lawayne Yoder Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-16(i) Warren Smith

35546 Frantz Bailey Cottrell Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-16(i) Warren Smith

35567 Frantz Ruth Watts Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-16(i) Warren Smith

35632 Phelps Parker Warren CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-16(i) Warren

35729 Frantz Hector Duran CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-16(i) Warren

35749 Phelps Brice Helton CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-16(i) Warren

35767 Frantz Yashira Colon CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-16(i) Warren

35809 Becerra Zach Macwalters Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-16(i) Warren Smith

35573 Phelps Huff Septic & Sewer Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2) Warren Smith
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35577 Phelps V T F Excavation, LLC Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2) Warren Smith

35585 Phelps M D Landscaping Services Inc Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2) Warren Smith

35667 Phelps F & K Construction Inc. Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2) Warren Smith

35669 Phelps City of Michigan City Department o  Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2) Warren Smith

35676 Phelps M & J Underground Inc. Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2) Warren Smith

35683 Phelps Rainmaker Irrigation, Inc. Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2) Warren Smith

35697 Phelps A P I Construction Corp. Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2) Warren Smith

35704 Becerra Rodriguez Landscaping & Construct  Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2) Warren Smith

35712 Phelps Solid Construction and Contracting, Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2) Warren Smith

35714 Phelps J M & Sons Underground Boring LLCNorthern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2) Warren Smith

35820 Phelps Town of Otterbein Northern Indiana Public Serv  IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2) Warren Smith
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